2017 March 6 DETAILED DATA SHEET: XCA Core Array, Standard Series P a g e  | 1
DETAILED DATA SHEET
XCA Core Array
with Corrected Cold Phosphor Technology®
Standard Series
About Xicato
Xicato designs and develops light sources and electronics that enable architects, designers and building managers to
create beautiful, smart spaces in which people love to live and work. With thousands of installations around the globe,

delivering typical CRI (Ra) of 83, and consistently high R values across all 15 CIE CRI samples.
2017 March 6 DETAILED DATA SHEET: XCA Core Array, Standard Series P a g e  | 4
ORDERING GUIDE
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
NOTE that all combinations are not available. Please see listing, below.
X IM 19 95 30 13 A2 A
Xicato CA = Core Array
IM = Intelligent Module
TM = Thin Module
Light
Emitting
Surface
(LES mm)
09 = 9
19 = 19
Series
80 = Standard
95 = Artist
BT = Beauty
V8 = Vibrant 80
V9 = Vibrant 95
CCT (K)
27 = 2700
30 = 3000
35 = 3500
40 = 4000
01 = NA
Flux
(nominal)
07 = 700
13 = 1300
20 = 2000
30 = 3000
40 = 4000
50 = 5000
Feature Group
A2 = DALI
A3 = 1-10V
CC = constant
current
Revision
PART CODES AND DESCRIPTIONS
XCA STANDARD SERIES WITH 9MM LIGHT EMITTING SURFACE (LES)
Part Number Description
XCA09802707CCA LED Core Array, XCA, LES09, Standard, 2700K, 700LM
XCA09802713CCA LED Core Array, XCA, LES09, Standard, 2700K, 1300LM
XCA09802720CCA LED Core Array, XCA, LES09, Standard, 2700K, 2000LM
XCA09803007CCA LED Core Array, XCA, LES09, Standard, 3000K, 700LM
XCA09803013CCA LED Core Array, XCA, LES09, Standard, 3000K, 1300LM
XCA09803020CCA LED Core Array, XCA, LES09, Standard, 3000K, 2000LM
XCA09803507CCA LED Core Array, XCA, LES09, Standard, 3500K, 700LM
XCA09803513CCA LED Core Array, XCA, LES09, Standard, 3500K, 1300LM
XCA09803520CCA LED Core Array, XCA, LES09, Standard, 3500K, 2000LM
XCA09804007CCA LED Core Array, XCA, LES09, Standard, 4000K, 700LM
XCA09804013CCA LED Core Array, XCA, LES09, Standard, 4000K, 1300LM
XCA09804020CCA LED Core Array, XCA, LES09, Standard, 4000K, 2000LM
2017 March 6 DETAILED DATA SHEET: XCA Core Array, Standard Series P a g e  | 5
XTM STANDARD SERIES WITH 19MM LIGHT EMITTING SURFACE (LES)
Part Number Description
XCA19802713CCA LED Core Array, XCA, LES19, Standard, 2700K, 1300LM